Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$8.99
$0.00
$0.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.14)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$8.99
$0.00
$0.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.14)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $9.66



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$145.84
$0.23
$0.00
$0.02
$22.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1.59)
$0.00
$0.00
($40.20)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$145.84
$0.23
$0.00
$0.02
$22.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1.59)
$0.00
$0.00
($40.20)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $126.73



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$27,621.68
$274.80
$0.00
$24.73
$4,249.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($304.61)
$0.00
$0.00
($7,613.57)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$27,621.68
$274.80
$0.00
$24.73
$4,249.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($304.61)
$0.00
$0.00
($7,613.57)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $24,252.07



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$2,445.54
$7.05
$0.00
$0.63
$376.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($26.70)
$0.00
$0.00
($674.08)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$2,445.54
$7.05
$0.00
$0.63
$376.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($26.70)
$0.00
$0.00
($674.08)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $2,128.64
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